
PACHET MARFURI ELECTRICE

I.D.: 88656504

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	30237280-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 336,88 RON - 336,88 RON

Descriere: TABLOU 2P 2X10,08=20.16;SIG 10A/1P+N 2X15.55=31.10;PRIZA F.FIR 3P 2X18,49=36.98
BRIDE PVC 290X3.5 200X0.21=42.00;SINA 25X16 PVC 30X2.52 =75.60;SINA 16X16 PVC
4X2.10=8.40;MYM 3X1.5 32X3.15 =100.80;BANDA IZOLAT 2X4.2=8.40;PIPA 4 2X6.72=13,44
TOTAL FARA TVA 336.88
